1. All games and/or practices may be scheduled outside of times listed below.

2. Multiple games and/or practices may be scheduled on same field as long as times do not conflict
3. Batting cages (where applicable) are reserved along with the field.

* Schedule as of 3-14-2016 at 11:00am

Rain Make PRACTICE &
PRACTICE GAME (same
up
day)

Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom
DATE DAY of WEEK Citi 's Field Hatfield #1 Hatfield #2 Hatfield#3 M tte Park
° Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Fieldga - rensrield Hatne athe athe onette Far

*)JV practice 3
5:30 March
29,29,30,31
U14 4:00-6:00

4/1/2016 Friday

4/2/2016 Saturday

4/3/2016 Sunday




Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom

DATE DAY of WEEK Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 Citizen's Field Hatfield #1 Hatfield #2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
4/4/2016 | Monday J;'_::g:;e
4/5/2016 Tuesday U14 4:00-6:00
4/6/2016 | Wednesday ilors &-80m
4/7/2016 Thursday
4/8/2016 Friday U14 4:00-6:00




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
4/9/2016 Saturday
4/10/2016 |  Sunday R
4/11/2016 | Monday J;'_:::g:;e
4/12/2016 Tuesday
4/13/2016 | Wednesday WIS

Millers 6-8pm




DATE  DAVofwgek 'ccdom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom .. . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

4/14/2016 Thursday
4/15/2016 Friday
4/16/2016 Saturday
4/17/2016 |  Sunday R

JV Practice
4/18/2016 Monday 3-5:30pm

NRBC 5{NRBC 5
7:30pm 7:30pm




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
4/19/2016 Tuesday
NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm
JV 3-5:30pm
4/20/2016 | Wednesday Millers 6-8pm
NRBC 5{NRBC
7:30pm 7:30pm NRBC 5-8pm
4/21/2016 Thursday U14 4:00-6:00
NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm
. JV Practice
4/22/2016 Friday 3-5:30pm
ul4
4/23/2016 Saturday

10:00-12:00




DATE  DAVofwgek 'ccdom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom .. . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
Millers Practice
4/24/2016 Sunday 11am-1pm
JV Practice
4/25/2016 Monday 3-5:30pm
NRBC 5{NRBC
7:30pm 7:30pm
4/26/2016 Tuesday U14 4:00-6:00
NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm
JV Practice
4/27/2016 | Wednesday 3-5:30pm
NRBC 5{NRBC
7:30pm 7:30pm NRBC 5-8pm
JV Practice
4/28/2016 Thursday 3.5:30pm
NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

4/29/2016 Friday U14 4:00-6:00

4/30/2016 Saturday

NRBC 10{ Slow pitch
3-5pm

5/1/2016 Sunday

JV Practice

5/2/2016 Monday 3-5:30pm

NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm

5/3/2016 Tuesday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

5/4/2016 | Wednesday il &-oom
5/5/2016 Thursday
NRBC 5-8pm | NRBC 5-8pm
. JV 3-5:30
5/6/2016 Friday Vilters 6::;
5/7/2016 Saturday
NRBC
noon
5/8/2016 Sunday




Citizen's Field Hatfield #1  Hatfield #2 Hatfield #3

Monette Park

NRBC 5-8pm

NRBC 5-8pm

DATE DAY of WEEK Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
5/9/2016 Monday J_o\,l_:::(:::
5/10/2016 Tuesday
5/11/2016 | Wednesday il &oom
5/12/2016 Thursday J;:::;;i:‘e
5/13/2016 |  Friday IV Practice

3-5:30pm

NRBC 5-8pm




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

5/14/2016 Saturday

5/15/2016 Sunday

JV Practice

5/16/2016 Monday 3-5:30pm

5/17/2016 Tuesday

Ul4 4-6pm

JV 3-5:30pm

5/18/2016 | Wednesday Millers 6-8pm




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

5/19/2016 Thursday

U14 4-6pm NRBC 5-8pm

JV Practice
3-5:30pm

5/20/2016 Friday

5/21/2016 Saturday

5/22/2016 Sunday

5/23/2016 Monday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

5/24/2016 Tuesday

U14 4-6pm

JV Practice

5/25/2016 | Wednesday 3-5:30pm

5/26/2016 Thursday

5/27/2016 Friday

5/28/2016 Saturday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

5/29/2016 Sunday

Centre Kickball

5/30/2016 Monday 3:30-4:30

5/31/2016 Tuesday

6/1/2016 | Wednesday

6/2/2016 Thursday

U14 4-6pm




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

6/3/2016 Friday

6/4/2016 Saturday

6/5/2016 Sunday

Centre Kickball
3:30-4:30

6/6/2016 Monday

6/7/2016 Tuesday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

Millers Practice

6/8/2016 | Wednesday (BC) 6pm

FP Softball
8pm

6/9/2016 Thursday

6/10/2016 Friday

6/11/2016 Saturday

6/12/2016 Sunday




Citizen's Field Hatfield #1  Hatfield #2

DATE DAY of WEEK Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
6/13/2016 | Monday Contre Kiea!
6/14/2016 Tuesday
6/15/2016 | Wednesday M ao) oo
6/16/2016 Thursday
6/17/2016 Friday

Hatfield #3 Monette Park




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

6/18/2016 Saturday

6/19/2016 Sunday Millers BC 10-11

Centre Kickball

6/20/2016 Monday 3:30-4:30
Sr Legion 6:00pm

6/21/2016 Tuesday

6/22/2016 | Wednesday




DATE DAY of WEEK Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
6/23/2016 Thursday
6/24/2016 Friday
6/25/2016 Saturday
6/26/2016 Sunday
6/27/2016 Monday

Citizen's Field Hatfield #1

Centre Kickball
3:30-4:30

Hatfield #2

Hatfield #3 Monette Park

Reserved
Noon-4:00




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

6/28/2016 Tuesday

6/29/2016 | Wednesday

6/30/2016 Thursday

7/1/2016 Friday

7/2/2016 Saturday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

7/3/2016 Sunday

7/4/2016 Monday

7/5/2016 Tuesday

7/6/2016 | Wednesday

7/7/2016 Thursday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

7/8/2016 Friday

7/9/2016 Saturday

7/10/2016 Sunday

7/11/2016 Monday

7/12/2016 Tuesday




Citizen's Field Hatfield #1

DATE DAY of WEEK Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
7/13/2016 | Wednesday M ao) oo
7/14/2016 Thursday
7/15/2016 Friday
7/16/2016 Saturday
7/17/2016 Sunday

Hatfield #2

Hatfield #3 Monette Park




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

7/18/2016 Monday

7/19/2016 Tuesday

7/20/2016 | Wednesday

7/21/2016 Thursday

7/22/2016 Friday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

7/23/2016 Saturday

7/24/2016 Sunday

7/25/2016 Monday

7/26/2016 Tuesday

7/27/2016 | Wednesday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

7/28/2016 Thursday

7/29/2016 Friday

7/30/2016 Saturday

7/31/2016 Sunday

8/1/2016 Monday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/2/2016 Tuesday

8/3/2016 | Wednesday

8/4/2016 Thursday

8/5/2016 Friday

8/6/2016 Saturday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/7/2016 Sunday

8/8/2016 Monday

8/9/2016 Tuesday

8/10/2016 | Wednesday

8/11/2016 Thursday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/12/2016 Friday

8/13/2016 Saturday

8/14/2016 Sunday

8/15/2016 Monday

8/16/2016 Tuesday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/17/2016 | Wednesday

8/18/2016 Thursday

8/19/2016 Friday

8/20/2016 Saturday

8/21/2016 Sunday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/22/2016 Monday

8/23/2016 Tuesday

8/24/2016 | Wednesday

8/25/2016 Thursday

8/26/2016 Friday




DATE  DAYofwegek 'reedom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom .. . ..\ latfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

8/27/2016 Saturday

8/28/2016 Sunday

8/29/2016 Monday

8/30/2016 Tuesday

8/31/2016 | Wednesday




Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom

DATE DAY of WEEK Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 Citizen's Field Hatfield #1  Hatfield #2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
9/1/2016 Thursday
9/2/2016 Friday
9/3/2016 Saturday
9/4/2016 Sunday
9/5/2016 Monday




Freedom Freedom Freedom Freedom

DATE DAY of WEEK Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 Citizen's Field Hatfield #1  Hatfield #2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
9/6/2016 Tuesday
9/7/2016 | Wednesday
9/8/2016 Thursday
9/9/2016 Friday
9/10/2016 Saturday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9/11/2016 Sunday
9/12/2016 Monday
9/13/2016 Tuesday
9/14/2016 | Wednesday
9/15/2016 Thursday




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9/16/2016 |  Friday
9/17/2016 Saturday
9/18/2016 Sunday
9/19/2016 | Monday
9/20/2016 Tuesday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9/21/2016 | Wednesday
9/22/2016 Thursday
9/23/2016 Friday
9/24/2016 Saturday
9/25/2016 Sunday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9/26/2016 Monday
9/27/2016 Tuesday
9/28/2016 | Wednesday
9/29/2016 Thursday
9/30/2016 Friday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/1/2016 Saturday
10/2/2016 Sunday
10/3/2016 Monday
10/4/2016 Tuesday
10/5/2016 | Wednesday




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/6/2016 Thursday
10/7/2016 |  Friday
10/8/2016 Saturday
10/9/2016 |  Sunday
10/10/2016 Monday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/11/2016 Tuesday
10/12/2016 | Wednesday
10/13/2016 Thursday
10/14/2016 Friday
10/15/2016 Saturday




DATE  DAvofwgek ' codom  Freedom - Freedom  Freedom ... . ficld Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield #3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/16/2016 Sunday
10/17/2016 Monday
10/18/2016 Tuesday
10/19/2016 | Wednesday
10/20/2016 Thursday




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/21/2016 | Friday
10/22/2016 Saturday
10/23/2016 Sunday
10/24/2016 | Monday
10/25/2016 Tuesday




DATE  DAYofweek ' ccdom  Freedom  Freedom  Freedom ... . cold Hatfield#1 Hatfield#2 Hatfield#3 Monette Park
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
10/26/2016 | Wednesday
10/27/2016 | Thursday
10/28/2016 |  Friday
10/29/2016 Saturday
10/30/2016 Sunday




DATE

DAY of WEEK

Freedom
Field #1

Freedom
Field #2

Freedom
Field #3

Freedom
Field #4

Citizen's Field Hatfield #1

Hatfield #2

Hatfield #3 Monette Park

10/31/2016

Monday




	Sheet1

